RAILS
VFM-VWM50
VFM-VWR75
50cm or 75cm
One pair
ENDS
VFM-VWRE
Order one pair
per rail set
ARMS
VFM-VWRA
Order one pair
per screen
Smart   Reliable   Technical
VIDEO WALL MOUNTS
RAIL MOUNT SYSTEM
CLASSIC VIDEO WALL MOUNT
Dramatically reduce the time taken to install a video wall
with the Vision Video Wall Rail Mount System.
We’ve thought through every detail to allow simple screen
alignment, easy micro-adjustment and a faster install.
Our classic Video Wall Mount is available in VESA 800x600 and
600x400. They have all the same great installer-friendly features
as our Rail System – micro adjustment, pop-out arms, and
thumbscrews - designed to ensure easy, precision adjustment for
a fast install. What’s more, we also supply a variety of fixing screws
- so you’ll never be caught out on site with the wrong hardware.
HOW TO ORDER:
1
1
2
2 3
3
Pop-out System
For fast access
Smart Adjust
Tilt, Rotate, Depth &
Height for a perfectly
aligned video wall
every time
Lockable
For security, (padlock
not included)
Up to 80” screens
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
visionaudiovisual.com
RAIL MOUNT SYSTEM VW8X4  VW6X4
MAX SCREEN SIZE 80" 45-80"  45-70"
WARRANTY Lifetime RTB
LANDSCAPE / PORTRAIT Both
MAX LANDSCAPE VESA Any x 400 800x400 600x400
PORTRAIT MAX VESA 400x400
MAX SCREEN WEIGHT 70kg
MICRO ADJUSTMENT POINTS Tilt, Rotation, Depth, Height
TILT ADJUSTMENT -2 to 4°
ROTATION -3 to +3°
THUMBSCREW ADJUST Yes
LOCKABLE Yes (padlock not included.)
POP-OUT EASY INSTALL Yes
QUICK RELEASE Yes - QR lever
FIXING SCREWS Various Sizes - get on the wall quicker
MINIMUM DEPTH 95mm
PACKAGED WEIGHT
(DIMENSIONS)
Arms - 8.2kg
(590 x 271 x 138 mm)
12.42kg
(740 x 271 x 138 mm)
11.5kg
(947 x 271 x 138 mm)
Ends - 1.4kg
(428 x 60 x 56 mm)
50cm Rails - 2.4kg
(592 x 100 x 50 mm )
75cm Rails - 3.6kg
(860 x 100 x 50 mm) -
COMPLIANCES REACH, UL
MANUFACTURER PART CODE
SAP CODE
Pair Arms: VFM-VWRA
SAP: 4758643
VFM-VW8x4
SAP: 4758642
VFM-VW6x4
SAP: 4758641
Pair Ends: VFM-VWRE
SAP: 4758644
 Pair 50cm Rails: VFM-VWR50
SAP: 4758645
Pair 75cm Rails: VFM-VWR75
SAP: 4756399
TECHNICAL SPECS
Smart   Reliable   Technical